
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

A-115. Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  S13-405  Tronin V.N.
Thu, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of Investigation the Structure of Porous Medium  S13-405

 Belogorlov A.A.
Thu, 26 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Breakthrough Nuclear Power Technologies  S13-405  Pavlov A.V.
Fri, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  S13-405

 Tronin V.N.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Principles of Mass Spectrometry  S15-403  Karpov A.V., Sysoev A.A.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures M17-402  Tronin V.N.
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Physical Kinetics Of Heterogeneous Systems  M17-402  Tronin I.V.,

Tronin V.N., Borman V.D.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Laser and Plasma Methods of Isotope Separation  S14-405  Bogovalov S.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physical Chemistry of Membrane Processes  M17-402  Eremin Y.S.,

Grehov A.M.
Thu, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  M17-402  Popov A.P.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B17-402  Borman V.D., Byrkin V.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics Of Heterogeneous Systems  M17-402  Tronin I.V.,

Borman V.D., Tronin V.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser and Plasma Methods of Isotope Separation  S14-405  Bogovalov S.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  M17-402

 Tronin V.N.


